
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
260 
53 

199 
97 
30 
63 
25 
85 
20 
13 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

Stock 

E 

E 

E 

E 

Name 
Matheus Barbosa 
Leo Tamburro 
Arthur Costa 
José Duarte 
Luiz Cerciari 
Mauricio Marques 
Pedro  Valiente 
Gustavo da Silveira "Gão" 
Regis Santos 
Luis Ferraz  

Laps 
7 
6 
2 
7 
5 
7 
7 
4 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:26.452 
1:27.033 
1:28.056 
1:28.800 
1:29.391 
1:29.741 
1:29.961 
1:30.370 
1:31.369 
3:15.040 

Diff 

0.581 
1.604 
2.348 
2.939 
3.289 
3.509 
3.918 
4.917 

1:48.588 

Gap 

0.581 
1.023 
0.744 
0.591 
0.350 
0.220 
0.409 
0.999 

1:43.671 

In Lap 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
1 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Team Kawasaki Brasil 

Team Kawasaki Brasil 

Qatar Racing Team 

Team Kawasaki Brasil 

Cerciari Racing School 

Duende Racing 

Bolsi Racing 

Motonil Motors  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/09/2019 14:54:16 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS. 
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     6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
600cc SuperSport 

SUPER POLE - 600cc 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:42:35 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

21/09/2019 14:44 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

